
 

Cedan Kindergarten 诗唐幼儿园 
Blk 198 Punggol Field #02-02 S(820198) Tel: 63876648 Website: www.cedankindergarten.com.sg 
 

3rd Jan 2017 
 

Dear Parents/ Guardians 
 

Re: Holidays, Events & Closure Days Forecasts For Year 2017 

Our centre would like to furnish the following forecasts for your easy referencing and planning: 

 

School Term Date Events Remarks 

1 
2nd Jan  

to 10th Mar 

1 Jan (Sun) New Year's Day Public Holiday 

2 Jan (Mon) New Year's Day Public Holiday in Lieu 

28 Jan (Sat) 

29 Jan (Sun) 
Chinese New Year Public Holiday 

30 Jan (Mon) Chinese New Year Public Holiday in Lieu 

31 Jan (Tues) Chinese New Year Center Holiday 

Term 1 Break: 11th Mar to 19th Mar 
 

2 
20th Mar  

to 26th May 

14 Apr (Fri) Good Friday Public Holiday 

1 May (Mon) Labour Day Public Holiday  

10 May (Wed)  Vesak Day Public Holiday  

25 May (Thurs)  

& 26 May (Fri) 
Parent-Teacher- Meeting  

No lesson for all classes 

Details & timings to be advised 

Term 2 Break: 27th May to 25th Jun 
 

3 
26th Jun  

to 1st Sept 

26 Jun (Mon) Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday in Lieu 

3 July (Mon) Youth Day School Holiday in Lieu 

8 Aug (Tues) National Day Celebration Details & timings to be advised 

9 August (Wed) National Day  Public Holiday 

10 August (Thurs) National Day  Public Holiday in Lieu 

30 Aug (Wed) Teachers' Day Celebration Details & timings to be advised 

31 Aug (Thurs) Teachers' Day Teachers’ Day Holiday 

1 Sept (Fri) Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday 

Term 3 Break: 2nd Sep to 10th Sept 
 

4 
11th Sept  

to 17th Nov 

5 Oct (Thurs) 
Children's Day 

Celebration/Outing 
Details & timings to be advised 

6 Oct (Fri) Children's Day Children’s Day Holiday 

18 Oct (Wed) Deepavali Public Holiday  

9 Nov (Thurs) 

& 10 Nov (Fri) 
Parent-Teacher- Meeting 

No lesson for all classes 

Details & timings to be advised 

 19 Nov (Sun) K2 Graduation Ceremony Details & timings to be advised 

Term 4 Break: 18th Nov to 31st Dec 
 

The above forecasts are accurate as of date of printing and may be subjected to changes. Thank you for your kind 

attention. 

 

Best regards 

 

 

 

Mrs Poh (Principal)  


